
Categoria: Trials

Trial Rozzalupi 17/18 nov 2012

GIUDICE: ALVARO FERRETTI & ALBERTO STERN & LUCA FINI  

Classi: OPEN - NOVICE - BEGINNERS

 

 CLASSE OPEN 
17 Novembre 2012 - Rozzalupi -

Giudice: Alvaro Ferretti - Italia -

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D SH P Note Tot.

Samuele Manzi Cruise M 19 9 17 27 10 9 91

Luca Fini Cap M 20 10 17 22 10 6 85

Christian Rapattoni Corrie M 20 8 18 18 10 9 83

Luca Fini Dan M 17 8 14 24 6 Time 69

Akaena Bragagnini Frodo M 14 7 16 12 10 4 63

Vanessa Dalla Valle Travis M 18 8 14 8 10 4 62

Moreno Simonelli Bud M 19 5 25 12 Time 61

Andrea Balugani Freddy M 18 8 15 12 Time 53

Patrick Palmeri Gill F 10 7 12 12 5 6 52

Lyuba Musso Ben M 15 7 17 10 6 Time 51

GianLuigi Bertazzoli Bowie M 14 7 16 12 Time 49

Adriano Miclaucich Asics M 16 8 12 6 6 Time OLF 36 48

Akaena Bragagnini Dew F 1 6 14 14 6 7 OLF 21 48
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Andrea Balugani Max M 20 7 14 Time 41

Andrea Balugani Unico M 14 8 16 Time 38

Michele Ponzano Spot M 14 7 16 Time 37

Patrick Palmeri Moss M 2 4 12 8 7 Time 33

Nicola Buonaiuto Meg F 3 4 8 8 8 Time 31

Andrea Corubbolo Lass F 1 8 17 Time 26

Leonardo Imbimbo Ivi F 14 6 8 6 Time 24

Adriano Michlaucic Babs F 1 7 14 Time OLF 22 22

Stefano Farumi Shorty M 1 6 15 Time OLF 22 22

Maria Igne Gimmy M 1 6 8 5 Time 20

Michele Ponzano Tomos M Ret Ret

Daniele Taglioni Kos M Ret Ret

Andrea Corubbolo Doc M 1 Ret Ret

GianLuigi Bertazzoli Lucy F Ret Ret

Christian Rapattoni Lad M Ret Ret

Silvio Iori Caroline F 1 5 Disq Disq

Punteggio massimo
 

20 10 20 30 10 10 100
 

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - SH = sheding - P = pen - S = single

 CLASSE NOVICE 
17 Novembre 2012 - Rozzalupi -

Giudice: Alvaro Ferretti - Italia -

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D P Note Tot.

Stefano Farumi Skypper M 14 7 2 6 9 58

Lyuba Musso Rose F 18 8 16 6 9 57

Michele Briganti Roy M 1 8 12 14 8 43

Yuri Vivaldi Bill M 5 8 16 Time 29

Nicola Lucchesi Wendy F 1 3 8 6 8 26

Nicola Buonaiuto Trip M 1 Ret Ret

Pino Notari Sam M 20 8 6 Disq Disq

Daniele Taglioni Kos M 16 8 17 14 9 Fuori Gara 64

Punteggio massimo
 

20 10 20 30 10 10 100
 



OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - SH = sheding - P = pen - S = single

 CLASSE BEGINNERS 
17 Novembre 2012 - Rozzalupi -

Giudice: Alvaro Ferretti - Italia -

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D ST P Note Tot.

Emy Piciollo Buddy M 18 8 17 6 10 7 66

Lorenzo Diana Violet F 16 2 8 12 10 6 54

Alberto Picariello Derrick M 10 8 16 8 10 6 48

Samuel Santini Samira F 1 4 Ret Ret

Viola Carignani Mist F 8 2 2 1 Ret Ret

Silvio Iori Iron M 1 Disq Disq

Samele Manzi Caris F 16 7 18 27 7 6 Fuori Gara 81

Punteggio massimo
 

20 10 20 30 10 10 90
 

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch -  D = drive - ST = stabilizazione. - P = pen

 

CLASSE OPEN - DOUBLE FETCH - 
18 Novembre 2012 - Rozzalupi -

Giudice: Alberto Stern - Svizzera - * Luca Fini

Conduttore
Nome
Cane

Sesso OR L F OR L F D SH P Note Tot.

Luca Fini Dan M 18 8 20 18 10 18 25 10 9 136

Patrick Palmeri Gill F 20 10 19 16 10 16 25 9 9 134

Moreno Simonelli Bud M 20 8 19 13 9 16 26 10 8 129

Mattia Monacchini Viv F 19 10 18 15 8 18 20 3 8 OLF 88 119

Lyuba Musso Ben M 16 8 13 17 8 15 23 9 10 OLF 77 119

Adriano Miclaucich Babs F 18 8 17 9 9 17 22 9 9 118

Samuele Manzi Cruise M 20 8 19 12 10 14 16 9 9 117

Patrick Palmeri Moss M 12 9 17 10 10 19 18 9 9 113

Christian Rapattoni Corrie M 18 10 18 5 10 17 19 4 10 111

Andrea Balugani Unico M 15 8 19 14 6 12 15 10 9 108

Vanessa Dalla Valle Travis M 18 7 16 1 10 19 12 10 8 101

Stefano Farumi Shorty M 18 8 16 1 9 10 18 9 9 98



Daniele Taglioni Kos M 15 5 18 1 7 12 18 8 8 92

Maria Igne Gimmy M 10 6 15 13 5 10 6 8 9 82

Leonardo Imbimbo Ivi F 20 9 6 5 9 9 1 10 10 79

Nicola Buonaiuto Meg F 17 8 15 1 7 8 5 6 Time 67

Silvio Iori Caroline F 8 9 15 1 10 15 Time 58

Claudio Gobbi Spotty F 18 7 13 Ret Ret

Luca Fini Cap M 20 9 18 16 7 16 Ret Ret

Andrea Balugani Max M 13 5 11 Ret Ret

Andrea Balugani Fred M 20 10 14 13 10 5 Ret Ret

Alberto Stern Gimmy M 19 9 17 1 7 15 Ret * Ret

Christian Rapattoni Lad M Ret Ret

Alberto Stern Jake M 16 10 17 1 8 17 Disq * Disq

Punteggio massimo
 

20 10 20 20 10 20 30 10 10 150

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - SH = sheding - P = pen - S = single

 CLASSE NOVICE 
18 Novembre 2012 - Rozzalupi -

Giudice: Luca Fini - Italia -

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D P Note Tot.

Michele Briganti Roy M 18 7 16 24 9 OLF 41 74

Lyuba Musso Rose F 16 5 16 27 10 OLF 37 74

Claudio Gobbi Roy M 18 10 15 17 10 70

Pino Notari Sam M 20 10 17 22 Time 69

Stefano Farumi Skypper M 15 3 16 Disq Disq

Yuri Vivaldi Bill M 19 10 10 Disq Disq

Nicola Lucchesi Wendy F 12 7 17 Disq Disq

Punteggio massimo
 

20 10 20 30 10 90
 

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch - D = drive - SH = sheding - P = pen - S = single

 CLASSE BEGINNERS 
18 Novembre 2012 - Rozzalupi -

Giudice: Luca Fini - Italia -

Conduttore Nome Cane Sesso OR L F D ST P Note Tot.



Francesco Burroni Flo F 14 7 10 18 10 10 OLF 31 69

Samuel Santini Samira F 5 6 17 22 10 9 OLF 28 69

Emy Piciollo Buddy M 18 8 15 10 9 8 68

Fabrizio Fusi Mel F 17 6 8 16 10 10 67

Teresa Freccia F 1 7 15 10 10 10 53

Domenico Gel F 1 1 14 16 10 7 49

Alberto Picariello Derrick M 1 1 17 1 10 10 40

Viola Carignani Mist F 17 10 15 Disq Disq

Fabrizio Fusi Nessie F 8 5 Disq Disq

Punteggio massimo
 

20 10 20 30 10 10 90
 

OR = outrun - L = lift - F = fetch -  D = drive - ST = stabilizazione. - P = pen
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